10
11
12

13

14

15
16

Application
Id

Agent Id

Customer
Name

Address

Contact
Number

Pincode
CPV Status
Remarks

Verification
Type

Latitude
Longitude
Case Id

Date Of
Report

Time Of
Report

PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF
RELEVANT FIELDS

aAhOS00000FvhHOO0OAZ

R001130567

ROHIT KARAGWAL

S/O Shivprasad Karagawal,Post- Roopdeh,Tahseel- Sivni Malva,Jila-
Hoshangabad, Rupadeh+Hoshangabad+Madhya Pradesh+461223

8264750865

Madhya Pradesh 461223

Negative

CUSTOMER NOT AVAILABLE AT THIS ADDRESS

Residential

22.5164989
77.4287804
47248

2025-08-29

16:51:57

Date of Allocation

Time of Allocation

2025-08-29

11:03:49



17

18

residence_photo_with_name_plate

residence_photo_with_applicant

GCOH+5Q5, Babri Ghat Rd, Rupadeh, Madhy
29-08-2025 04:48:08 PM

22.5164989,77.4287804
Pincode : 461223

GC9H+5Q5, Babri Ghat Rd, Rupadeh, Madhy
29-08-2025 04:48:35 PM

22.5164989,77.4287804
Pincode : 461223




19 residence_photo_with_agent

GC9H+5Q5, Babri Ghat Rd, Rupadeh, Madhy
29-08-2025 04:49:50 PM

22.5164989,77.4287804
Pincode : 461223

20 residence_photo_with_inside_household

GC9H+5Q5, Babri Ghat Rd, Rupadeh, Madhy
29-08-2025 04:50:29 PM

22.5164989,77.4287804
Pincode : 461223




21 residence_photo_outside

GC9H+5Q5, Babri GhatRd, Rupadeh, Madhy
29-08-2025 04:50:46 PM

22.5164989,77.4287804
Pincode : 461223

22 Photo with Agent

GC9H+5Q5, Babri Ghat Rd, Rupadeh, Madh
29-08-2025 04:51:08 PM

22.5164989,77:4287804
Pincode : 461223




23 Photo of ID Proof

GCOH+5Q5, Babri Ghat Rd, Rupa
29-08-2025 04:51:25 PM

22.5164989,77.4287804
Pincode : 461223

Important - Mandatory to be filled

1 Date and Time of Visit 29-08-2025 16:51:57

5 Name of the person doing Field RUPESH KUMAR
Verification(FV) RAGHUVANSHI

3 Name of External Agency RNFI SERVICES LIMITED

4 Name of Checker for FV Report Rajesh Massey




