

**PERSON CONDUCTING FIELD VERIFICATION TO FILL/STRIKE OFF RELEVANT FIELDS**

1	Application Id	aAhOS00000FvhHO0AZ
2	Agent Id	R001130567
3	Customer Name	ROHIT KARAGWAL
4	Address	S/O Shivprasad Karagawal,Post- Roopdeh,Tahseel- Sivni Malva,Jila-Hoshangabad, Rupadeh+Hoshangabad+Madhya Pradesh+461223
5	Contact Number	8264750865
6	Pincode	Madhya Pradesh 461223
7	CPV Status	Negative
8	Remarks	CUSTOMER NOT AVAILABLE AT THIS ADDRESS
9	Verification Type	Residential
10	Latitude	22.5164989
11	Longitude	77.4287804
12	Case Id	47248
13	Date Of Report	2025-08-29
14	Time Of Report	16:51:57

15	Date of Allocation	2025-08-29
16	Time of Allocation	11:03:49

17 residence\_photo\_with\_name\_plate



18 residence\_photo\_with\_applicant



19 residence\_photo\_with\_agent



**GC9H+5Q5, Babri Ghat Rd, Rupadeh, Madhy  
29-08-2025 04:49:50 PM  
22.5164989,77.4287804  
Pincode : 461223**

20 residence\_photo\_with\_inside\_household



**GC9H+5Q5, Babri Ghat Rd, Rupadeh, Madhy  
29-08-2025 04:50:29 PM  
22.5164989,77.4287804  
Pincode : 461223**

21 residence\_photo\_outside



22 Photo with Agent



23 Photo of ID Proof



#### Important - Mandatory to be filled

1	Date and Time of Visit	29-08-2025 16:51:57
2	Name of the person doing Field Verification(FV)	RUPESH KUMAR RAGHUVANSHI
3	Name of External Agency	RNFI SERVICES LIMITED
4	Name of Checker for FV Report	Rajesh Massey

